
Wednesday, February 15 

Breakfast 
Crunchmania Bites 

Applesauce 
Orange Juice 

Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Tamale 

Corn 
Milk 

Tuesday, February 14 

Breakfast 
Mini Strawberry Bagel 

Cherry Craisins 
Cherry Apple Juice 

Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Heart Shaped Nuggets 

Mashed Potatoes 
Valentine’s Crackers 

Milk 

Monday, February 13 

Breakfast 
Frosted Flakes  
Breakfast Kit 

Apple 
Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Macaroni & Cheese 

Breadstick 
Carrots 

Milk 

Monday, February 20 

Breakfast 
Froot Loops Breakfast 

Kit 
Apple 
Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Grilled Cheese 
Green Beans 

Carrots 
Milk 

Tuesday, February 21 

Breakfast 
Egg & Cheese 

Sandwich 
Cherry Craisins 

Cherry Apple Juice 
Milk 
 

Lunch 
Bean & Cheese 

Burrito 
Corn 
Milk 

Friday, February 17 

Breakfast 
Cinnamon Toast 

Crunch Bar 
Breakfast Kit 

Strawberry Craisins 
Milk 
 

Lunch 
Cheesy Flatbread 

Baked Beans 
Carnival Cookie 

Milk 

Wednesday, February 22 

Breakfast 
Glazed Bites 
Applesauce 

Orange Juice 
Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Whole Grain Pizza 

Milk 

Every complete meal 
we serve comes with 
your choice of milk! 

Monday, February 27 

Breakfast 
Frosted Flakes  
Breakfast Kit 

Apple 
Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Ham & Cheese Bites 

Corn 
Milk 

Thursday, February 16 

Breakfast 
French Toast 

Raisins 
Apple 
Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Whole Grain Pizza 
Broccoli & Cheese 

Milk 

Tuesday, February 28 

Breakfast 
Mini Cinnamon Bagel 

Cherry Craisins 
Cherry Apple Juice 

Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Nachos 

Refried Beans 
Milk 

Thurs—Fri 
 
 

 
 

RODEO 
  

VACATION 

 

NO SCHOOL 

 

FEBRUARY  
23-24 

Menus are subject to change! 


